OenbdnH
CLLOP r. XabapoBck

MepeBeHcTBO CLLOP "OensdnH

) DELFIN.KHV
G DELFINKHV.RU

3on0T1as pbioka" (25m)

Xabaposck, 11-13.01.2023

JNlyywinia pesynbTaT no oykam

Bce cobbiTus

Points: FINA 2021

HAeBoukn, 9 - 10 net

1.

ok wN
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

APYEBCKAA, Ennsaeseta
YEHCKAA, AHacTacus
YXYPABJIEBA, AHacTacus
LWNPAEBA, Mapus
TPYLWHWKOBA, ApnHa
KNYLWWHA, Mupocnasa
BOYKAPEBA, Ennsaseta
WTIOXWHA, AprHa
BVHOKYPOBA, Mapus
NEAOBCKAA, MunaHa
KASAPVHOBA, AHHa
MALWWHA, Bapsapa
YEPKALWUVHA, Buktopus
KOHLUWHA, AprHa
CAPAEBA, Codhus
NCAEBA, fapbs
NCAEBA, KapuHa
NMOrognHA, Bapsapa
BEPECHEBA, Onbra
CABUHA, AnekcaHgpa
EPLLUOBA, ApuHa
PABKOBA, Bacunuca
LWEPEMETBEBA, EkatepuHa
CVOOPOBA, BepoHuka
BYXAPWHA, AHacTacus

HAdeBouykn, 11 - 12 net

YEPBEHKO, Anuca
3EHKOBA, AneHa
30J/IOTAPEBA, BacunuHa
KUPTAEBA, Cothbs
MAPTbBIHOBA, BepoHuka
FNMYXOELOBA, Japbsa
MNXAHOBA, Kupa
PEABbKWNHA, AnekcaHapa
ABOOHbLKWHA, uaHa
MPACO/, NonnHa

. TOPOANNOBA, NpuHa

. XOPOLWWYH, EBrenusa

. MNCAPVIK, ApuHa

. UNCTAKOBA, BukTopus
. LWWATTOBAIOBA, Mapus
. CbIPKNHA, AHa

. BEPTUNEUKASA, Cochms
. UACTAKOBA, Bepa

. BATYMEHHAA, Hatanu
. CMOJ/IbAKOBA, Ennzaeeta
. NETEHKNHA, Anena

. PEXTUHA, Codbs

. CTTMPKMHA, KpuctnHa

13
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
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13
13
14
13
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13
13
13
13

11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12

CK Nnpgep

LICKA

LICKA

CLUOP fenbtouH
CLUOP fenbgouH
LICKA

CK Nnpgep

CLWLOP fAenbdouH
LICKA

CK Nngep

Hosas 3Be3ga

CK Nlngep

LICKA

®OK "OpexoBas corka"
LICKA

CLUOP fenbtouH
®OK "OpexoBas conka"
CLUOP fenbdvH
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
HayTtnnyc-HOxHblii
TOry

CLUOP fenbduH
CLUOP fenbduH
TOrY

CLWLOP fAenbdouH

LICKA

CK Nngep

CLUOP fenbtouH
CK Nngep

CLUOP fenbduH
CLUOP fenbdvH
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
CK Nngep

CLUOP fenbtouH
CLUOP fenbduH
CLUOP fenbduH
HayTtunyc-tOxHbli
HayTtnnyc-HOxHblii
CLUOP fenbtouH
LICKA

CLUOP fenbduH
LICKA

CLWLOP fAenbdouH
LICKA

CLUOP fenbtouH
HayTnnyc-tOxHbli
HayTtunyc-tOxHbli
CLUOP fenbdvH

800m BosibHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNB
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
50m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
50m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BosibHbIN CTUMb
200m Ha cnnHe

50m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
200m Bpacc

200m Bpacc

50m Bo/ibHbI CTUNb
50m Bpacc

50m Ha cnnHe

50m Ha cnnHe

200m Bpacc

50m Bo/ibHbI CTUNb
50m Ha cnuHe

50m Bpacc

50m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
50m Bo/bHbIA CTU/b
100m Bpacc

100m Ha cnunHe

50m Ha cnuHe

100m Ha cnnHe

50m Bo/bHbIN CTU/b

200m KomnnekcHoe niaBaHue
200m BosibHbI CTUNb

400m BonbHbI CTUMb

200m Bpacc

50m Bo/ibHbI CTUNb

200m BosibHbI CTUNB

200m Ha cnunHe

200m BosibHbI CTUNb

200m KomnniekcHoe nnaBaHue
200m Bpacc

200m BosibHbI CTUNb

50m BO/bHbIA CTU/b

800m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb

100m BosibHbIN CTUNb

50m BosibHbIN CTUMb

50m Battepdnsii

200m Bpacc

200m BosibHbI CTUNb

200m Bpacc

200m Ha cnunHe

200m KomnniekcHoe nnaBaHue
800m BosibHbIN CTUMb

11:51.86
3:01.94
3:03.38

38.97
39.65
40.04
6:48.87
3:28.28
40.87
4:03.16
4:06.53
42.49
53.18
49.76
50.04
4:25.84
45.62
52.11
58.39
47.60
48.91
2:15.30
2:00.38
57.69
2:27.79

29.98
2:41.35
2:28.11
5:15.44
3:01.91

32.32
2:41.02
2:55.06
2:42.69
2:59.86
3:23.55
2:48.33

35.20

12:27.00
1:19.20

36.19

38.90
3:35.88
2:58.54
3:42.69
3:17.98
3:23.40

13:27.47

305
223
218
203
193
187
187
186
176
169
162
157
154
136
133
129
126
118
117
111
103

97

94

87

51

447
430
414
407
404
357
322
313
312
311
288
282
276
264
255
254
246
242
236
220
216
215
209
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OenbdnH
CLLOP r. XabapoBck

MepeBeHcTBO CLUOP "Aenbdun" "30n0T1as poioka" (25m)

Xabaposck, 11-13.01.2023

CbIYEBA, Cogbs 11 TOIY 50m BosibHbIl CTU/b 38.63 209
25. OKPYT, Hagexaga 11 CLUOP OenbtuH 50m BosbHbIl CTUMb 39.38 197
26. OOHEL, Buktopus 12 LCKA 100m Bpacc 1:47.25 196
27. XAPYHXWHA, faHa 12 CLUOP fenbtuH 50m Bpacc 49.67 190
28. NA3OPYEHKO, AHHa 12 ®OK "Opexosas conka" 50m BosibHbIl CTUb 40.53 181
POrATIOK, Cohbs 12 CLUOP OenbtuH 200m Ha cnuHe 3:30.12 181
30. INCUUA, Bapsapa 12 LUCKA 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb 1:29.03 179
31. NWKOBA, Ennsaeeta 12 CLUOP OenbtuH 50m Bpacc 51.80 167
32. CAMOTAEBA, KceHus 11 CLUOP OenbtuH 50m Bpacc 53.13 155
33. INHAEHBOW, Banepus 11 HayTtnnyc-tOxHbIi 100m BonbHbI CTWb 1:36.10 142
34. KNEMANOBA, tonusa 12 CLUOP OenbtuH 100m Bpacc 2:01.04 136
35. COCHWVHA, Codimsa 11 CLUOP OenbduH 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb 45.18 130
36. BEPECHEBA, AneHa 12 CLUOP OenbtuH 100m BosibHbIN CTUNb 1:39.22 129
37. COJIOBbLEBA, Mapus 12 unattached 50m Ha cnvHe 54.05 106
38. OMEJIbYYK, Mapusa 12 TOry 50m Ha cnvHe 54.45 103
39. IOPbLEBA, EBa 11 CLUOP fenbtuH 50m Ha cnvHe 55.50 98
Manbuuku, 9 - 12 net
1. EMEJIbAHOB, JleB 11 CK/ngep 200m BonbHbI cTUb 2:25.49 318
2. OPHA3APOB, Ha3apbek 11 Haytunyc-tOxHblii 800m BosibHbI cTUMb 11:11.51 287
3. BEJIABUH, Tumyp 12  Haytunyc-tOxHblia 800m BosibHbI CTUMb 11:16.21 281
4. BIVHOB, OmuTpwnii 12 CK/ugep 400m BonbHbI CTUNb 5:27.98 271
5. CbIYEB, Apocnas 11 Haytunyc-tOxHbIin 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb 1:09.45 270
6. MANIEHHbIN, BukTop 12 UCKA 800m BoribHbIA CTUb 11:31.40 263
7. BULLIHEB, Apocnas 11 CLUOP fAenbtuH 200m Bpacc 3:08.10 260
8. KPELLEHOBCKWW, AHapeii 12 LUCKA 50m Battepdonsii 35.47 230
9. APOLWIEHKO, PuHart 12 CLUOP OenbtuH 800m BosbHbIV CTU/b 12:09.98 224
10. COJIOBbLEB, Tumodeii 11 LUCKA 50m BosbHbIl CTUMb 33.20 223
11. TAPACOE, Bacunuii 12 CLWUOP fenbtuH 800m BornbHbIl cTUb 12:12.81 221
WKNAP, PoguoH 11 UCKA 50m BonbHbIiA CTUMb 33.33 221
13. MUTANEB, NBaH 11 CLUOP fAenbtuH 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHne 3:01.78 219
14. KY)KEI7IKVIH, MaTtBei 12 HoBas 3Be3ga 400m BosbHbIV CTUb 5:52.31 218
15. BAHKOKOB, Cepreii 12 UCKA 800m Bo/bHbI CTUNb 12:18.88 216
16. >)XYPABJIEB, ViBaH 11 CK/ngep 400m BonbHbIl cTUNb 5:54.78 214
17. MUTPOXWNH, Bcesonog 11 CK/ngep 200m Ha cnuHe 2:59.06 205
18. COJIQATOER, AHapeii 12 CK/lugep 400m BornbHbI CTUMb 6:00.67 203
19. XXYTAHOB, Makcum 12 PepCsumMmKnab 200m Ha cnuHe 3:00.88 199
20. TANKNH, Hukonaii 12 PeaCsumMKnab 400m BosbHbIM CTUb 6:07.37 192
21. BAWNPOB, Asamar 12 CK/ngep 100m BonbHbliA CTUMb 1:18.42 188
22. KAMKO, Anekceli 11 CK/ngep 200m Ha cnuHe 3:05.29 185
23. VIBAHOB, Nasen 12 HayTtnnyc-tOxHbIi 100m Ha cninHe 1:24.84 184
ABPAMOB, Tumyp 12 CK/lngep 100m BonbHbI CTWb 1:18.97 184
25. KY/NELWOB, AmuTtpuii 11 CLUOP OenbtuH 200m Ha cnuHe 3:06.68 181
YEBEOKCAPOB, CemeH 11 UCKA 50m BosibHbIM CTU/b 35.63 181
27. HATVBWH, Enunceit 12 CLUOP OenbtuH 800m BonbHbI CTUNb 13:07.91 178
28. HUKNTWH, Kupunn 12 CLWUOP fenbtuH 100m Ha cnvHe 1:26.12 176
OBCAHHWNKOB, Aptem 13 CLUOP fenbtuH 50m Battepdnsii 38.75 176
30. KOOAKOB, Bnagumup 11 Haytunyc-tOxHblii 400m BornbHbI cTUNb 6:22.01 171
31. KY3HELOB, OmuTtpuii 11 UCKA 200m Ha cnuHe 3:10.31 170
32. BABWOB, MBaH 12 CLUOP OenbtuH 100m BosibHbIN CTUNb 1:21.27 169
33. NNOBAY, Nnbs 11 CLUOP OenbtuH 400m BonbHbI CTUNb 6:24.67 167
34. KOPHVEHKO, ApTtem 11 Haytunyc-tOxHblin 200m Bpacc 3:40.29 162
,D,)’BQHCKI/IVI, CemeH 12 CK/lugep 50m BonbHbIiA CTUMb 36.91 162
36. CONOA0B, PycnaH 11 UCKA 100m Bpacc 1:43.11 154
37. KPYIOB, Banepwuii 12 LCKA 200m Bpacc 3:44.42 153
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38. KYXTWH, OeHunc
LUAHWH, EBrenuni

40. XPUMYHOB, Mupocnas
NEHbLUNH, AnekcaHap

42. KNPCAHOB, Cepreii

43. JIbICEHKO, WMBaH

44, KNNMUYYK, Aptem

45, A3AHOB, Tumodeii

46. CbICTEPOB, Muxaunn
AHOUNJTIODPLEB, Muxaun

48. NYUEB, Munxann

49. HOBOCE/IbLEB, lNopgeii

50. MTOHOB, Vropb

51. ®ETNCOB, ApceHwii

52. TPEQYEHKO, Erop

53. OAPTVIH, Anekceii

54, XOMAKOB, UrHaTt

55. BAKWVH, AnekcaHap

56. LIEMKOB, Hukonaii

57. BONOLWYK, ApTyp

58. HUKUTWH, Tumodpei

59. MW/bIN, ApTem

60. BAPT, borgaH
BEC/IOMNONOB, AH
KAMEHEB, Banepwuii

63. YWAKOB, Makcum
rT’MNYHOB, PomaH

65. 3VIMOBWK, CTtenaH

66. KOJNFAHOB, MupoH
TPAYEB, EBreHui

68. BbICKPEBEHLEB, Knpunn
WEPBUHWNH, Epodeii

70. PABYYK, Feopruii
TW-30, Makcum

72. TOPBYHOB, Huknta

73. MAKAPOB, AMmuTpuii

74. CYXAHKNH, OeHunc

75. 3ABPOUH, ApceHuii

76. UYTYHOB, AHgpeii

77. LAMNOB, Aemng

Manbuunkn, 13 - 14 net

BAPAHOBCKWIA, Casenuii
BOTUHOB, Knpunn
LWBEL], ApceHuii
WBELL, PomaH
BOPL, Bnagncnas
'YUEB, PomaH
BANKNH, Tumyp
MAXOPWH, Knpunn
AJIEHVH, Muxavn
10. ®POJIOB, borgaH
11. KOBAJEB, Tumodeii
12. KAJTTAHOB, MBaH
13. 3AXAPOB, Mapk

©oNoOGOA~WNE

12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11

12
11

12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12

12
12
13
12
11
12
12
11

09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10

HayTnnyc-HOxHblii
LICKA

CLUOP fenbgouH
LICKA

CLUOP fenbduH
CK Nngep

LICKA
HayTtunyc-HOxHbIl
LICKA
PenCsuvKnab
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
LICKA

LICKA

CLUOP fenbduvH
CLUOP [fenbdvH
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fAenbdouH
LICKA
HayTnnyc-tOxHblii
HoBas 3Be3ga
HayTtunyc-tOxHbli
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
TOry
HayTtunyc-HOxHbIl
CLUOP fenbtuH
LICKA

CLUOP fenbdvH
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fenbtouH
CLUOP fenbduH
CLUOP fenbdvH
HayTtunyc-tOxHbli
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fenbtouH
CLUOP fenbduH
TOrY

CLUOP fenbdvH

LICKA

CLUOP fAenbdouH
LICKA

CLUOP fenbduH
HayTtunyc-tOxHbli
CLUOP fenbdvH
PenCeumKnab
CLUOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fenbtouH
HayTnnyc-tOxHbli
HayTtunyc-tOxHbli
CLUOP fenbdvH
Hosas 3Be3ga

200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m Bpacc

50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
50m BoJibHbI CTUNb
100m BonbHbIli cTUAb
50m Bo/IbHbIN CTU/b
800m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
100m BonbHbIi CTUAb
100m BonbHbIi CTUAb
100m Bpacc

50m Bo/IbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNB
200m Bbpacc

3:06.40
3:45.37
37.99
38.02
1:24.95
38.26
14:03.93
1:26.64
1:26.95
1:47.08
39.13
3:13.31
3:54.64

200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHne 3:35.44

100m BonbHbIli CTUAb
200m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIl CTUb
200m Bpacc

50m Bo/bHbIA CTU/b
100m BosibHbIN CTUNb
100m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIl cTUAb
100m BonbHbIl CTUAb
50m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
50m Bo/bHbIA CTU/b
50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
200m Ha cnunHe

100m BonbHbIli cTUAb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
50m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
100m BonbHbIi CTUb
50m Bpacc

100m Ha cnunHe

50m Bo/ibHbI CTUNb
200m Bpacc

50m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
50m BO/bHbIA CTUMb
100m Ha cnuHe

100m BonbHbIli CTUAb
100m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIl CTUAb
100m BonbHbIli CTUb
100m BonbHbIli CTUb
800m BonbHbI CTUMb
800m BosibHbIN CTUMb
50m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m Bpacc

50m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
400m BO/bHbIA CTUMb

1:29.95
4:02.65
1:31.48
4:05.42
41.45
1:33.01
1:55.06
1:33.58
1:34.13
42.23
42.29
42.88
3:44.86
1:37.44
7:42.41
43.91
1:40.12
56.17
1:48.79
45.34
4:33.50
46.76
47.71
1:55.44
1:51.84
2:29.05

57.45
57.70
57.73
9:56.69
9:59.58
27.36
2:43.99
27.60
4:52.96

200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:31.49
200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:31.68

800m BosibHbIN CTUMb
800m BosIbHbIN CTUMb

10:16.47
10:22.58

151
151
149
149
148
146
145
139
138
138
136
135
134
131
124
121
118
117
115
112
111
110
108
108
108
103
103
98
96
96
90
90
87
87
84
80
75
73
64
51

478
472
471
410
404
400
393
389
380
378
377
372
361
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
. KOB3APb, Aptem
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

36.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

49.

51.

54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

67.
68.
69.

LWWEWH, Makap
YXOXXAHCKWI, Topaeii
FTAJIHCKWIA, Knpunn
TKAYEB, Bnagumup
BOJIKOB, Oner
KO3/0B, AnekcaHap
ErOPYEB, Erop
KAPE/IVIH, EBrennit
KPAXMAJIEB, AH
NOXKNH, Muxann

B/NALWLEHKO, AnekcaHgp
3AXAPOB, VBaH

UYWNH, Aptem
BYKOBCKWW, BukTop
MOTAINOB, AnekcaHap
AYLWYTWH, Bagum
EJIbHVKOB, BorpgaH
TATHOWKWNH, Aptem
NOANNMCKNIA, fannnun
UYTMPOB, ApceHuii
MBAHOB, daHunn
PE3BYXWH, Muxaunn
EPO®EEB, Huknta
KO3/J10B, CemeH
FYNALWYK, Matseit
MAPTBILLEB, MapbsiH
CTPYYKOB, lNnatoH
CABYEHKQO, Makcum
CBUWPWH, Makcum
OYPUNHOB, Aptem
KY3HWLbIH, Erop
rPUAYHOB, Bacunwii
NAPWH, Tne6
HNKN®OPOB, Vropb
LWENTULUKNW, MBaH
VHKWH, Makcum
ANEKCEEHKO, Marsei
HWKONAEB, Butanuii
YEPEOHWK, ApTem
KOYYPA, 3axap
XAPNTAMOB, Makcum
NAHAWVH, OmuTpuii
TATY/IbHWIK, AHgpeii
CVIBAKOB, Vnbs
BEJIBUEHKO, Muxaun
YEPEHL,OB, AnekcaHgp
I'YNBYEEB, KoTtapo
CUVHIOKOB, AnekcaHap
MBAHUEHKO, Bsiuecnas
3ABIOPO/IHWW, Erop
NABPEHTBLEB, EBrenuii
3bIKOB, VBaH
KUALLKO, ApceHnii
BENALL, Butanuii
3VMWH, ViBaH

09 PeaCsumKnab

10 LUCKA

09 CLUOP fenbthuH
09 LCKA

10 PepCsumMmKnab

10 CLUOP OenbtuH
10 CLUOP OenbtuH
10 HayTtunyc-HOxHbli
09 CLUOP fenbthuH
09 HayTtunyc-tOxHblii
10 CLUOP OenbtuH
10 UCKA

09 Haytunyc-tOxHbIin
10 LUCKA

10 UCKA

10 CLUOP fAenbtuH
10 CLUOP OenbduH
09 Hosas 3Be3ga

10 CLUOP OenbtuH
10 CLWUOP fenbtuH
09 Haytunyc-tOxHblii
10 Haytunyc-tOxHblii
09 LCKA

10 CK/lngep

10 UCKA

09 CLWOP OenbtuH
09 Haytunyc-tOxHblii
09 CLIOP AenbduH
09 CLUOP fenbtuH
09 CLUOP fenbduH
10 CLUOP OenbtuH
09 CLWOP OenbduH
10 CLUOP fAenbtuH
10 CLUOP fAenbtuH
10 UCKA

10 CLUOP OenbtuH
09 CLUOP fenbthuH
10 CLWOP fenbtuH
10 CLUOP fAenbtuH
09 CLIOP AenbduH
10 UCKA

10 UCKA

10 CLUOP OenbtuH
09 LCKA

10 UCKA

10 Haytunyc-tOxHblii
10 CLUOP OenbduH
10 CLUOP OenbtuH
10 CLWOP fenbtuH
09 LCKA

10 Haytunyc-tOxHblii
10 Haytunyc-tOxHblia
10 Haytunyc-tOxHblin
10 PeaCsumMKnab

10 CLWOP fenbtuH
10 CLUOP fAenbtuH

800m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb 10:24.20
800m BOsIbHbIA CTUMb 10:24.79
50m BosibHbIA CTUNb 28.67
200m Ha cnunHe 2:30.47
800m BosibHbIN CTUMb 10:35.94
800m BosIbHbIN CTUMb 10:36.90
800m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb 10:37.51
100m BonbHbIi CTUAb 1:04.83
50m BosibHbIA CTUNb 29.22
400m Bo/ibHbIi CTUNB 5:11.94
200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:41.97
200m BosibHbI CTUNB 2:27.03
200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:42.70
100m BonbHbIi CTUAb 1.06.74
100m BonbHbIli CTUAb 1:07.10
800m BosibHbIN CTUMb 11:09.77
100m Ha cnnHe 1:13.74
200m Ha cnunHe 2:42.73
100m BonbHbIli CTUb 1:09.44
200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:49.37
50m BaTTepdnsii 33.60
50m Bo/ibHbI CTUNb 31.13
100m BonbHbIl CTUAb 1:09.73
800m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb 11:28.29
50m Bo/bHbIA CTU/b 31.37
200m Bpacc 3:07.52
200m BosibHbIV CTUNb 2:35.96
800m BosibHbIN CTUMb 11:37.91
100m BonbHbIl CTUAb 1:10.98
200m BosibHbI CTUNb 2:38.10
50m Bpacc 40.26
100m BosibHbIN CTUNb 1:12.53
200m Bpacc 3:16.17
100m BonbHbIli cTUAb 1:13.54
50m Bo/bHbIN CTU/b 32.97
100m BonbHbIli CTWUb 1:13.61
100m BonbHbIli CTUb 1:13.66
100m Bpacc 1:31.39
800m BosibHbIN CTUMb 12:11.76
50m Bo/ibHbI CTUNb 33.29
50m Bo/bHbIN CTU/b 34.15
200m BosibHbI CTUNb 2:49.04
50m BO/bHbIA CTU/b 34.68
50m Bo/ibHbI CTUNb 35.02
50m Bo/ibHbI CTUNb 35.05
400m BosibHbIN CTUMb 6:10.87
200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 3:12.53
200m Ha cnuHe 3:05.90
200m BonbHbIl CTUMb 2:55.82
50m Bpacc 45.12
400m BosibHbIN CTUMb 6:22.29
100m BonbHbIl CTUAb 1:21.38
100m Bpacc 1:40.20
200m Bpacc 3:46.23
100m Ha cnuHe 1:33.21
100m BonbHbIli CTUAb 1:27.11

358
357
347
345
338
337
336
333
328
315
310
308
305
305
300
290
281
273
271
271
271
271
267
267
265
263
258
256
253
248
246
237
229
228
228
227
227
222
222
222
205
203
196
190
190
187
184
183
180
175
171
168
168
149
139
137

MnaBatenbHbIli 6accelid "denbunn" (25m)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Far Eastern Federal District/Khabarovsk Territory
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